
School Events 2025/26 

Date Event Time 

Term 1 

Tues 12th Aug. & 

Wed 13th Aug. 

Staff return - In-service days 1 & 2 

Thurs 14th Aug. Pupils return 9.00am – 3.00pm 

9.15am – 2.45pm 

for P1 

Mon 18th, 25th 

Aug. & 1st, 8th 

Sept. 

P7a Bikeability 

Tue 19th, 26th 

Aug. & 2nd, 9th 

Sept. 

P7b Bikeability 

Wed 20th, 27th 

Aug. & 3rd, 10th 

Sept. 

P7c Bikeability 

Wed 3rd Sept. School photos – Tempest 

(individuals & siblings) 

9.00am onwards 

Fri 5th Sept. P6 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Wed 10th Sept. Meet the teacher – P1-7 6.30-8.30pm 

Fri 12th Sept. P5 family moss walk (P5a & P5b) 1.40-2.40pm 

Mon 15th Sept Parent Council AGM 6.15-8pm 

Wed 17th Sept. PTA meeting (in staffroom) 6.00pm 

Fri 19th Sept. P5a class assembly 9.30am 

Fri 19th Sept. P7 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 26th & Mon 

29th Sept. 

School holiday – September weekend 

Fri 3rd Oct. P6a class assembly 9.30am 

Fri 3rd Oct. P4 & P5/4 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Tue 7th Oct. Parents Night (Book fair attending) 6.00-8.30pm 

Wed 8th Oct. Parents Night (Book fair attending) 3.30-6.00pm 

Fri 10th Oct. In-service day 3 

Mon 13th – Fri 

17th Oct. 

School holiday – October break 

Term 2 

Fri 24th Oct. P1 family moss walk    1.40-2.40pm 



Fri 24th Oct. PTA fundraising night (adults only) *POSTPONED* 

Mon 27th Oct. Parent Council Meeting 6.15-8pm 

Thu 30th Oct. PTA Halloween Discos P1-4 – 6.30-7.30 

P5-7 – 7.45-8.45 

Mon 3rd Nov. PTA meeting 6.00pm 

Fri 7th Nov. P4a class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Wed 12th Nov. Odd Sock Day for Anti-Bullying Week     

(Wear odd socks or your craziest socks!) 

 

Fri 14th Nov. Children in Need – details to follow £ 

 

 

Fri 14th Nov. P3a class assembly  

 

9.30am 

Fri 14th Nov. P2 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Tue 18th Nov. P3 Books & Biscuits 2.00-2.45pm 

Wed 19th Nov. Future P1 ‘Sip & See’ 9.30am-11am 

Wed 19th Nov. P2 Books & Biscuits 2.00-2.45pm 

Thur 20th Nov. P1 Books & Biscuits 2.00-2.45pm 

Fri 21st Nov. P5/4 class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Tue 25th Nov, P4 Beat Buddies performance 9.30am 

Fri 28th Nov. Dress down day & bring a raffle prize for 

the PTA Christmas Fayre if you can   £     

 

Fri 28th Nov. P3 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Sat 29th Nov. PTA Christmas Fayre 1.00-4.00pm TBC 

Mon 1st Dec. Panto – The Wonderful Wizard of Oz N-P4  9.30am 

P5-7  1.30pm 

Mon 1st Dec. Look in & Learn – P1–P5/4 EDC Christmas 

Carol Concert – P7 choir 

Glasgow Royal Concert Hall 

Glasgow Royal Concert yre 

7.00pm 

Tue 2nd Dec. Look in & Learn – P1–P5/4 2.00-2.45pm 

Wed 3rd Dec Christmas Lunch 

(Christmas jumpers welcome!) 

 

Wed 3rd Dec. Look in & Learn – P5-7 2.00-2.45pm 

Thur 4th Dec. P2-7 Christmas Concert – 1 performance 

(Wear something Christmassy!)  

1.30pm 

Fri 5th Dec. P2-7 Christmas Concert – 2 performances 

(Wear something Christmassy!)  

9.30am & 1.30pm 

Fri 5th Dec. Christmas Jumper Day 

(Wear something Christmassy!) 

 

Mon 8th Dec. Nativity dress rehearsal for whole school 

inc nursery 

9.45am 



Mon 8th Dec. P7 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes)  

1.15-2.45pm 

Mon 8th Dec Parent Council Meeting 6.15-8pm 

Tue 9th Dec. Flu vaccinations – P1-7 From 9.00am 

Tue 9th Dec. P6 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes)  

1.15-2.45pm 

Wed 10th Dec. P1 Nativity 

 

9.45am 

Wed 10th Dec. P5 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes) 

1.15-2.45pm 

Thur 11th Dec. P1 Nativity 

 

1.45pm 

Thur 11th Dec. Christmas Family Movie Night   £ 

‘Frozen Sing a long’ 

6.30pm 

Fri 12th Dec. P1-4 Morning at the Movies 9.15am 

Fri 12th Dec. P5-7 Afternoon at the Movies 1.15pm 

Fri 12th Dec. P4 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes) 

1.15-2.45pm 

Mon 15th Dec. P3 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes)  

1.15-2.45pm 

Tue 16th Dec. P2 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes)  

1.15-2.45pm 

Wed 17th Dec. P1 Christmas party 

(Wear party clothes) 

1.15-2.45pm 

Thu 18th Dec. P1-7 Christmas fun day! 

(Please wear something Christmassy or 

dress down) 

9.00am-3.00pm 

Fri 19th Dec. Jolly Christmas sing-a-long 9.30am 

Mon 22nd Dec. – 

Fri 2nd Jan 

School holiday – Christmas break  

Term 3 

Fri 16th Jan. Sporty Friday  

(Please dress in sportswear/ casual clothes) 

 

Thu 29th Jan. P1-7 Scottish Concert – 1 performance 

(Tartan welcome!)  

1.30pm 

Fri 30th Jan. P1-7 Scottish Concert – 2 performances 

(Tartan welcome!)  

9.30am & 1.30pm 

Mon 2nd Feb Parent Council Meeting 6.15-8pm 

Fri 6th Feb. P2a class assembly 9.30am 

Thu 12th Feb PTA Valentines Discos P1-4 – 6.30-7.30 

P5-7 – 7.45-8.45 

Fri 13th Feb. P6b class assembly 9.30am 



Mon 16th & Tues 

17th Feb. 

School holiday – February break  

Wed 18th Feb. In-service day 4  

Fri 20th Feb. P5b class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Fri 27th Feb. P4b class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Mon 2nd – Fri 6th 

March 

P7 Residential – Barcaple –Group 1  

Wed 4th March World Book Day – Cosy Reading Day! 

(Please wear cosy clothes/jammies or dress 

as your favourite character)  

 

Fri 6th March P3b assembly 9.30am 

Mon 9th – Fri 

13th March 

P7 Residential – Barcaple – Group 2  

Fri 13th March P2b assembly 

 

9.30am 

Tues 17th March P1 and P7 Class  Photographs  

Fri 20th March P3c assembly 

 

9.30am 

Mon 23rd March Parent Council Meeting 6.15-8pm 

Wed 25th March Parents Night 6.00-8.30pm 

Thur 26th March Parents Night 3.30-6.00pm 

Fri 3rd – Fri 17th  

April 

School holiday – Easter break  

Term 4 

Fri 24th April P6 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 1st May P2c class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Fri 1st May P5 & P5/4 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Mon 4th May School holiday  

Thu 7th May In-service day 5  

Fri 8th May P6c class assembly  

 

9.30am 

Fri 8th May P1 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Wed 13th May Walk to School Week assembly – Health 

Committee 

2.00pm 

Fri 15th May Outdoor Learning Day  

(Wear sportswear/ comfy clothes) 

 

Mon 18th – Thurs 

21st May 

Walk to School week  

(including walking buses) 

 

Thur 21st May P1-4 Sports Day  9. 30am 



(Wear shorts & t-shirt, something in house 

colour if possible) 

Fri 22nd – Mon 

25th May 

School holiday – May weekend  

Wed 27th May Future Primary 1 lunch experience 11.30am 

Thur 28th May P5-7 Sports Day  

(Wear shorts & t-shirt, something in house 

colour if possible) 

9.30am 

Thur 28th May P4 Family Fun Night 6.30-7.45pm 

Fri 29th May Dress down day and bring a prize for the 

PTA summer raffle if you can   £ 

 

Fri 29th May P1a class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Fri 29th May P4 family moss walk (P4a & P4b) 1.40-2.40pm 

Wed 3rd June Primary 1 Induction - parents presentation 

and children to classes 

1.30-2.30pm 

Fri 5th June P1b class assembly  

 

9.30am 

Fri 5th June P2 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 5th June P7 Leavers Disco – Lenzie Academy 

 

7.00-9.00pm 

Mon 8th June Parent Council Meeting 6.15-8pm 

Wed 10th June Primary 1 Induction - children to classes 1.30-2.30pm 

Thur 11th June PTA Shorts & Shades Disco P1-4 – 6.30-7.30 

P5-7 – 7.45-8.45 

Fri 12th June P1c class assembly 

 

9.30am 

Fri 12th June P3 family moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 19th June P7 Leavers assembly  

(Dress rehearsal for whole school – 9.30am) 

1.30pm 

Mon 22nd June P7 Bowling trip 10.00am-2.00pm 

Tues 23rd June P7 Bye-Bye Bash on the MUGA 1.45-2.45pm 

Thur 25th June School closes for summer –  

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!  

1.00pm 

 

*Parent events are coded blue. IF IT’S BLUE, IT’S FOR YOU! 

£ - a small cost is involved 

       Dress up, dress down or dress cosy! We’ll keep you right on what you need. 

 

Anything in green has been updated/changed since the calendar was last issued. 


